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General information about company

Scrip code 542145

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE02AP01013

Name of the company

RONI HOUSEHOLDS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

file:///C:/Users/Admin/Documents/Shareholding Pattern.xlsm.html

17M7



7/18/24, 10:32 AM

Shareholding Pattern.xlsm.html

Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe}her theA Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. areholding as a 7o o class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid uj aid-u underlyin shares held total no. of shares
€T | shareholder shareholders | P2€ P paid-up ying _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
08} (In) (IIT) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (VD) (AB+C2) ’ Class eg: | Class | . % of
V) X egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 3454216 3454216 60.11 3454216 3454216 | 60.11
Group
(B) Public 174 2292330 2292330 39.89 2292330 2292330 | 39.89
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 178 5746546 5746546 100 5746546 5746546 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Ts‘fﬁmber of
No. Of asa % Number of anes
o assuming full i pledged or izati
No. Of Shares g Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
- Shares - convertible -
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding I (XIIT) equity shares
Category - Underlying : securities ( as :
1 shareholder | Outstanding Outstandi convertible ) held in
) (1) convertible Wu § ant N8 | securities a fp grlc etn ; &8¢ Asa Asa dematerialized
securities arrants and No. Of | o aruted % of % of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total u u u
(Xi) (a) (XD=(VIDy+ | No. (@) Shares | (a) | Shares category | category | category
(X)As a % of held held (@ (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 60.11 3454216
Group
B) Public 39.89 543600 | 23.71 2292300 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 543600 | 9.46 5746516 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. OShar choldingasa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid u Partly No. Of shares shares held % of total no. of
S Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying " shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
. shareholders | equity . ’ (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a7 0
(1T shares held : IV)+(V)+ 0 Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) i) (VIII) As a % of Class eg: | Class a
( held (V) (A+B+C2) X ‘ Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 4 3454216 3454216 | 60.11 3454216 3454216 | 60.11
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 3454216 3454216 60.11 3454216 3454216 | 60.11
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 3454216 3454216 | 60.11 3454216 3454216 | 60.11
Promoter Group
(AFA)D)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@ holqlng nominal share 148 486320 486320 8.46 486320 486320 |8.46
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
M) holding nominal share |, , 1785310 1785310 |31.07 1785310 1785310 | 31.07
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
) Bodies Corporate 4 9900 9900 0.17 9900 9900 0.17
(m) Any Other (specify) |2 10800 10800 0.19 10800 10800 |0.19
Sub-Total (B)(4) 174 2292330 2292330 39.89 2292330 2292330 | 39.89
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 174 2292330 2292330 39.89 2292330 2292330 | 39.89
@+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 178 5746546 5746546 100 5746546 5746546 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 178 5746546 5746546 100 5746546 5746546 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , Number of Shares
as a % Number of ledeed or
No. Of assuming full | Locked in precgee Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of | shares (XII) otherwise
Shares : Underlying . encumbered (XIII) | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding L equity shares
. Underlying . securities ( as ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible Asa held in
. Outstanding " a percentage .
convertible Warrants securities of diluted % of dematerialized Sub Sub Sub
securities (Xi) and No. Of share capital) |N total | No. | As a % of total | form (XIV) ut } "lt } ut )
X) Warrants _ o- (@) Shares | (a) | Shares held (b) category | category | category
K@ | ey held M |G |G
(X) As a % of b
(A+B+C2) ®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) 60.11 3454216
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 60.11 3454216
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 60.11 3454216
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 8.46 68400 | 14.06 486300 0 0 0
(h) 31.07 475200 | 26.62 1785300 0 0 0
0 0.17 0 0 9900 0 0 0
(m) 0.19 0 0 10800 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'TOtal ®) 39.89 543600 | 23.71 2292300 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 39.89 543600 | 23.71 2292300 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 543600 | 9.46 5746516
Total
(A+B+C) 100 543600 | 9.46 5746516
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern f ks explanat Textual
isclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory Information(1)
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Text Block

Board of Directors of the Company Allotted 5,43,600 Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 10/- each, for cash, at a price of Rs.
Textual Information() 41/- per Equity Share (including a share premium of Rs. 31 per Equity Share) as on March 30, 2024. Hence Paid up capital
increased from 5202946 to 5746546
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HARISH MANOHAR
SIRWANI

NIDHI HARISH
SIRWANI

MANOHAR ASANDAS
SIRWANI

RAJANI MANOHARLAL
SIRWANI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

BBCPS9203F

EDAPS1978E

ALPPS2247F

BIAPS2291A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2011546

1442650

10

10

3454216

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2011546

1442650

10

3454216

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.1

60.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2011546

1442650

10

3454216

Class eg:y

Total

2011546

1442650

10

3454216

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

35

25.1

60.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.1

60.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2011546

1442650

10

10

3454216

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AJAY BHAGWAT
THAKARE

Ashwin Nitin
Bidkar

PAVAN SOPAN
MAHAJAN

RAJESH
SADHRIA

SHAILESH
SURESH BAJAJ

AJAY AMARLAL
PARDESHI

DEEPAK
JAIPALDAS
KAKANI

PAN (II)

AGRPT2443B

BFRPB6015H

CWZPM2134A

DJDPS7428P

ARFPB4994G

BHGPP9295N

DABPK2160R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

162600

252000

198000

57600

390610

59400

84600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

162600

252000

198000

57600

390610

59400

84600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.83

4.39

3.45

6.8

1.03

1.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX

)

Class eg: X

162600

252000

198000

57600

390610

59400

84600

Class eg:y

Total

162600

252000

198000

57600

390610

59400

84600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.83

4.39

3.45

6.8

1.03

1.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.83

4.39

3.45

6.8

1.03

1.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in

162600

252000

198000
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJESHWAR DILIP SURYAVANSHI

SANDEEP VIJAYKUMAR LULLA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

GPXPS9586B

ACGPL5001IN

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

99000

145800

1449610

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

99000

145800

1449610

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.72

2.54

25.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

99000

145800

1449610

Class eg:y

Total

99000

145800

1449610

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.54

25.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.54

25.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10800

10800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

10800

10800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.19

0.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10800

10800

Class eg:y

Total

10800

10800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.19

0.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.19

0.19

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a) 0 0
As a % of total 0 0
Shares held (b)

Number of f':quity

demteratze | 10500 10800
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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