General information about company									
Scrip code	542145								
NSE Symbol	NA								
MSEI Symbol	NA								
ISIN	INE02AP01013								
Name of the company	RONI HOUSEHOLDS LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	Yes								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Yearly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2024								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)										
As on shareholding date	100	0								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0								

			Table I	- Summaı	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in ea class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
(1)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	3454216			3454216	60.11	3454216		3454216	60.11
(B)	Public	174	2292330			2292330	39.89	2292330		2292330	39.89
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	178	5746546			5746546	100	5746546		5746546	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding Underlyin	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				60.11					3454216			
(B)	Public				39.89	543600	23.71			2292300	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	543600	9.46			5746516	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o	f Voting curities	Rights hel	d in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders		paid-up equity	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Righ		/) Rights	Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)			(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	3454216			3454216	60.11	3454216		3454216	60.11
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	3454216			3454216	60.11	3454216		3454216	60.11
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	3454216			3454216	60.11	3454216		3454216	60.11
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder			•	•	•	
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	148	486320			486320	8.46	486320		486320	8.46
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	20	1785310			1785310	31.07	1785310		1785310	31.07
(1)	Bodies Corporate	4	9900			9900	0.17	9900		9900	0.17
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2	10800			10800	0.19	10800		10800	0.19
Sub-Total (B)(4)		174	2292330			2292330	39.89	2292330		2292330	39.89
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		174	2292330			2292330	39.89	2292330		2292330	39.89
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non F	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		178	5746546			5746546	100	5746546		5746546	100
Total (A+B+C)		178	5746546			5746546	100	5746546		5746546	100

	,	Table II - Sta	atement show	ving sharehold	ling pat	tern of	the P	Promoter and I	Promoter Grou	ıp		
	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number Locked shares (2	in	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding onvertible courities (Xi) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Outstanding Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Outstanding Outstanding Warrants securities and No. Of diluted of total No. As a % of total		equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)					
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing			•	•						
(1)	Indian			1								
(a)				60.11					3454216			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				60.11					3454216			
(2)	Foreign		•	•		I	ı	•	•	1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				60.11					3454216			
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding	g pattern of the Pu	ublic shar	eholder	1					
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (I	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State	Government(s))								
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)				8.46	68400	14.06			486300	0	0	0
(h)				31.07	475200	26.62			1785300	0	0	0
(1)				0.17	0	0			9900	0	0	0
(m)				0.19	0	0			10800	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				39.89	543600	23.71			2292300	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				39.89	543600	23.71			2292300	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing										
Total (A+B+C2)				100	543600	9.46			5746516			
Total (A+B+C)				100	543600	9.46			5746516			
Disclosure of r	notes on shareh	olding pattern	for company re	emarks explanato	ory			Textual Information(1)				

	Text Block
Textual Information()	Board of Directors of the Company Allotted 5,43,600 Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 10/- each, for cash, at a price of Rs. 41/- per Equity Share (including a share premium of Rs. 31 per Equity Share) as on March 30, 2024. Hence Paid up capital increased from 5202946 to 5746546

		Individual	s/Hindu undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HARISH MANOHAR SIRWANI	NIDHI HARISH SIRWANI	MANOHAR ASANDAS SIRWANI	RAJANI MANOHARLAL SIRWANI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BBCPS9203F	EDAPS1978E	ALPPS2247F	BIAPS2291A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2011546	1442650	10	10	3454216
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2011546	1442650	10	10	3454216
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35	25.1	0	0	60.11
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)			
Class eg:X	2011546	1442650	10	10	3454216
Class eg:y					
Total	2011546	1442650	10	10	3454216
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	35	25.1	0	0	60.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35	25.1	0	0	60.11
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumb	pered (XIII)			

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2011546	1442650	10	10	3454216
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Individuals -	· ii. Individual s	hareholders holdi	ng nominal sha	re capital in exces	s of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AJAY BHAGWAT THAKARE	Ashwin Nitin Bidkar	PAVAN SOPAN MAHAJAN	RAJESH SADHRIA	SHAILESH SURESH BAJAJ	AJAY AMARLAL PARDESHI	DEEPAK JAIPALDAS KAKANI
PAN (II)	AGRPT2443B	BFRPB6015H	CWZPM2134A	DJDPS7428P	ARFPB4994G	BHGPP9295N	DABPK2160R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	162600	252000	198000	57600	390610	59400	84600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	162600	252000	198000	57600	390610	59400	84600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.83	4.39	3.45	1	6.8	1.03	1.47
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (E	X)				
Class eg: X	162600	252000	198000	57600	390610	59400	84600
Class eg:y							
Total	162600	252000	198000	57600	390610	59400	84600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.83	4.39	3.45	1	6.8	1.03	1.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.83	4.39	3.45	1	6.8	1.03	1.47
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	T				1	
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in	162600	252000	198000	57600	390610	59400	84600

dematerialized form (XIV)											
Reason for not providing PAN											
Reason for not providing PAN											
Sub-categorization	of shares										
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Searial No.	8	9		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJESHWAR DILIP SURYAVANSHI	SANDEEP VIJAYKUMAR LULLA	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	GPXPS9586B	ACGPL5001N	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	99000	145800	1449610	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	99000	145800	1449610	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.72	2.54	25.23	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	99000	145800	1449610	
Class eg:y				
Total	99000	145800	1449610	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.72	2.54	25.23	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.72	2.54	25.23	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	·	1	
No. (a)	0	0	0	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	
Number of equity shares held in	99000	145800	1449610	

· ·· · · J				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
0	0	0		
0	0	0		
0	0	0		
	of shares of shares) under 0	viding PAN of shares of shares) under 0		

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1			
Category	HUF			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back		
PAN (II)		Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10800	10800		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10800	10800		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.19	0.19		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	10800	10800		
Class eg:y				
Total	10800	10800		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.19	0.19		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.19	0.19		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			

No. (a)	0	0		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10800	10800		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0		